:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9235391

Jun 06, 2024 - 04:38 (UTC)

In epoch 288,605 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1068007 - 0.018334954 ETH®
70.62 USD

2 1068008 - 0.018532880 ETH®
71.39 USD

3 1068009 - 0.018361067 ETH&®
70.72 USD

4 1068010 - 0.018439828 ETH®
71.03 USD

S 1068011 - 0.018438842 ETH®
71.02 USD

6 1068012 - 0.018456944 ETH®
71.09 USD

7 1068013 - 0.018283802 ETH®
70.43 USD
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https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/slot/9235391
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/epoch/288605
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1068007
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1068008
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1068009
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1068010
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1068011
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1068012
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1068013

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

1068014

1068015

1068016

1068017

1068018

1068019

1068020

1068021

1068022

Validator Id

1195026

Amount

0.018404411
70.89 USD

0.018261026
70.34 USD

0.063713504
245.43 USD

0.018536300
71.40 USD

0.018377958
70.79 USD

0.018440825
71.03 USD

0.018378326
70.79 USD

0.018548636
71.45 USD

0.018339211
70.64 USD

Amount

+ 0.044863997

172.82 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1068014
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1068015
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1068016
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1068017
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1068018
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1068019
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1068020
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1068021
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1068022
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1195026

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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