

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-03-09 02:52 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>9235391</u>
DATE & TIME	Jun 06, 2024 · 04:38 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>288,605</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1068007</u>	- 0.018334954 ETH 📀 70.62 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>1068008</u>	- 0.018532880 ETH ⊘ 71.39 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>1068009</u>	- 0.018361067 ETH ⊘ 70.72 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>1068010</u>	- 0.018439828 ETH ⊘ 71.03 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>1068011</u>	- 0.018438842 ETH ⊘ 71.02 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>1068012</u>	- 0.018456944 ETH 🐼 71.09 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>1068013</u>	- 0.018283802 ETH 📀 70.43 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>
<u>8</u>	<u>1068014</u>	- 0.018404411 ETH ③ 70.89 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>1068015</u>	- 0.018261026 ETH ③ 70.34 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>1068016</u>	- 0.063713504 ETH 🐼 245.43 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>1068017</u>	- 0.018536300 ETH ③ 71.40 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>1068018</u>	- 0.018377958 ETH 📀 70.79 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>1068019</u>	- 0.018440825 ETH ⊘ 71.03 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>1068020</u>	- 0.018378326 ETH 🔗 70.79 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>1068021</u>	- 0.018548636 ETH ⊘ 71.45 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>1068022</u>	- 0.018339211 ETH 🔗 70.64 USD
PROF	POSALS EVENTS	
#	Validator Id	Amount
1	1105007	

1	1195026	

+ 0.044863997 ETH ↔ 172.82 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.